
Criteria 4 
4.4.1 

Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and 

academic support facilities excluding salary component,  

 

Audited income and expenditure statement 
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Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary
component during the year IINR in lakhs)

Maintenance Physical Facilities

Sechdule in Balance Sheet Ledger Name Amounts In(Lakhs)

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2SMaintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Schedr.rle-2 5 Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-25Maintenance Expense

Scliedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

Schedule-2 5Maintenance Expense

of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities
of Physical Facilities

Annual Maint. Contract Exp.

Anurakshan (Maintenance) Expenses (Du)

Auditorium Expences

Aushdhalaya Expenses (Du)

Cleaning Expenses

Computer Consumable Exp.

Electrical Consumption Charges

Electrical Spare Expenses (Du)

Gardening Expenses (Du)

Hostel Maintenance Expenses (Du)

Internet Access Charges

Postal And Courier Charges

Printing And Stationery Expenses

Security Expenses (Du)

Stationary Expenses

Vehrcle Prachar Running Expense

Vehicle Repairing And Maint. Expenses (Du)

Vehicle Running Expenses

Water System Running Expenses

7.42

266.70
t.67
1..93

45.38
2.tI

Ltz.47
23.58

t0.69
2.05

5.58

1.t4
9.92

L29.74
5.17

3.16

L.t6
9.76
1.03

TOTAL 640.66
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Acedemic Support Facilities

Sechdule in Balance Sheet

Schedule- 1B Moral Education & Vocational Traning Exp
Schedule- 18 Moral Education & Vocational Traning Exp
Schedule-19 Indology
Schedule-19 Indology
Schedule- I 9 lndology
Schedule-19 [ndology
Schedule-19 Indology
Schedule-19 [ndology
Schednle-19 Indology
Schedule-19 [ndology
Schedule -20 Hssfc - Humanities Social Science And Foundation Courses
Schedule -20 Hssfc - Humanities Social Science And Foundation Courses
Schedule -20 Hssfc - Humanities Social Science And Foundation Courses
Schedule -20 Hssfc - Humanities Social Science And Foundation Courses
Schedule- 21 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule- 21 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule- 2 1 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule- 21 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule- 21 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule- 21 Tcm - Technology Communication And Management
Schedule-22 BSS - School of Biological Science and sustainabiliry
Schedule-22 BSS - School of Biological Science and sustainability
Schedule-22 BSS - School of Biological Science and sustainability
Schedule-22 BSS - School of Biological Science and sustainability
Schedule -23 Other Academic Activity Expenses
Schedule -23 Other Academic Activity Expenses
Scheclule -23 Other Academic Activity Expenses
Schedule -23 0ther Academic Activity Expenses
Schedule -23 0ther Academic Activify Expenses
Schedule -23 Other Academic Activity Expenses
Schedule -23 Other Academic Activity Expenses
Schedule-26 Maintenance Expenses Of Academic Support Facilities
Schedule-26 Maintenance Expenses Of Academic Support Facilities
Schedule-26 Maintenance Expenses Of Academic Support Facilities
Scheduie-2 6 Maintenance Expenses Of Academic Support Facilities
Schedule-26 Maintenance Expenses Of Academic Support Facilities

TOTAL
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Chartered Accountants
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Ledger Name

Short Term Modular Course Exps.(Stmc)

Stipends And Vocational Traaning Expenses

Hindi Sankay

lndian History And Culture Sankay Exp.

Language Sankay Exp.

Music Sankay Exp.

Polyclinic Sankay Exp.

Samagra Swasthya Prabndhan Sankay Exp

Sanskrit Sankay Exp.

Yog 5ankay Expenses

B.Ed. Sankay (Exp.)

Dharma Vigyan Sankay Exp.

Psycology Sankay Exp.

Scienri'ic Spirituality Sankay Exp.

Aapda Prabandhan Sankay

Animation Sankay Exp.

Computer Sankay Exp.

Journalism And Mass Communlcation Expenses

Mathematics Sankay Exp

Tourism And Management Sankay Exp,

Environmental Science Sankay Exp.

Gram Prabandhan Sankay Expenses

Medicinal Plants Sankay Exp.

Rural Studies And Sustinability Exp

Ncc Sankay Exp.

Phd Expenses

Phd Fellowship (Du)

Scout Guide Expenses

Skill Development Programme

Sports Sankay

Vedic lnformation Expenses

Exam Conducting Charges

Samaroh Ayojan Expenses

Workshop And Seminar Exp Dsw

Workshop Seminar Exp.

Mess-Maa Anandmayi Bhojnalaya Exp

Amounts In[Lakhs)

r.44
25.39

0.02

0.40

0.34

0.22

6.69

3.5I
0.72

6.86

O.BB

209
0.17

0.23

0.05

7.22

0.09

0.42

0.15

2.78

0.04

0.3 5

0.04

0.04
72q

2.22

7.47

0.16

1.80

0.67

0.07

t7.18
5.02

2.25

12.47

109.49

220.47
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